
Startlista Tomtespelen 12/12-2009

M  60m 13.20

Anders Jonsson -82 Alvesta FI
Folke Lindskog -37 Elmhults SC
Chistoffer van Woensel -90 FIF Gnistan
Simon Tofft -93 FIF Gnistan
Viktor Elvung-Nilsson -94 FIF Gnistan
Anton Berg -93 IF Udd
David Liljedahl -93 IF Udd
Einar Elmfors -92 IF Udd
Alfred Karonen -94 IK Hinden
Alexander Koyfis -91 Kristianstad Predators AFC
Doctor Cassama -91 Kristianstad Predators AFC
Martin Sjöstedt -91 Kristianstad Predators AFC
Hannes Olsen -94 Malmö AI
Melker Svärd Jacobsson -94 Malmö AI
Trolle Olson -94 Malmö AI
David Johansson -91 Åhus FIK

M  200m 15.50

Anders Jonsson -82 Alvesta FI
Folke Lindskog -37 Elmhults SC
Chistoffer van Woensel -90 FIF Gnistan
Simon Tofft -93 FIF Gnistan
Viktor Elvung-Nilsson -94 FIF Gnistan
David Liljedahl -93 IF Udd
Einar Elmfors -92 IF Udd
Oliver Johnsson -92 IF Udd
Daniel Andersson -91 KA 2 IF
Johan Lindqvist -90 KA 2 IF
Hannes Olsen -94 Malmö AI
Adam Wretström -91 SK Graal

M  1500m 17.20

Daniel Svensson -91 FI Kalmarsund
Gustav Milesson -92 Högby IF
Daniel Malmqvist -88 IF Udd
Gustav Sandström -94 IF Udd
Anders Bäck -74 KA 2 IF
Johan Svensson -89 Spårvägens FK
Sirak Amanuel Belay -92 Åhus FIK

M  Höjd 10.30

Mattias de Graaf -94 FI Kalmarsund
Oskar Nordborg -93 FI Kalmarsund
Daniel Soupir -91 KA 2 IF

M  Stav 12.50

Oskar Nordborg -93 FI Kalmarsund
Arvid Lindahl -92 KA 2 IF



Melker Svärd Jacobsson -94 Malmö AI
Trolle Olson -94 Malmö AI

M  Tresteg 16.50

Anton Berg -93 IF Udd
Daniel Andersson -91 KA 2 IF
Daniel Soupir -91 KA 2 IF
Johan Lindqvist -90 KA 2 IF

P17  60m Hä 91,4 11.10

Oskar Nordborg -93 FI Kalmarsund

P15  60m 13.30

Gustav Lindqvist -96 Högby IF
Goran Dumikrasko -95 KA 2 IF
Tomas Flyman -95 KA 2 IF
Walid Adelkhalil -96 KA 2 IF
Andreas Prytz-Johnsson -95 Kyrkhults SK
Kalle Berglund -96 UF Contact
Toy Svensson -96 UF Contact

P15  200m 16.50

Gustav Lindqvist -96 Högby IF
Goran Dumikrasko -95 KA 2 IF
Jakob Lindbom -95 KA 2 IF
Tomas Flyman -95 KA 2 IF
David Elvingsson -95 KFUM Kristianstad
Kalle Berglund -96 UF Contact

P15  1000m 16.20

Walid Adelkhalil -96 KA 2 IF
David Elvingsson -95 KFUM Kristianstad
Kalle Berglund -96 UF Contact

P15  60m Hä 84,0 10.40

Joakim Stenström -96 IK Hinden
Walid Adelkhalil -96 KA 2 IF
Philip Svensson -96 UF Contact
Toy Svensson -96 UF Contact

P15  Höjd 14.50

Gustav Lindqvist -96 Högby IF
Andreas Prytz-Johnsson -95 Kyrkhults SK
Philip Svensson -96 UF Contact
Simon Hoff -96 UF Contact

P15  Stav 11.00

Axel Truedsson -97 IF Udd



Oscar Bálint Palmgren -97 IF Udd

P15  Längd 11.40

Goran Dumikrasko -95 KA 2 IF
Tomas Flyman -95 KA 2 IF
Simon Hoff -96 UF Contact
Toy Svensson -96 UF Contact

P13  60m 11.35

Elias Engström -98 FIK Färjestaden
Albin Lindblad -98 Högby IF
André Hensche -98 IF Udd
Matheus Ericsson -98 IF Udd
Oscar Bálint Palmgren -97 IF Udd
Oskar Elmgren -98 IF Udd
Herman Niklasson -98 IK Hinden
Anton Selfvén -97 KFUM Kristianstad
David Costaniul -98 UF Contact

P13  800m 16.40

Elias Engström -98 FIK Färjestaden
Albin Lindblad -98 Högby IF
Oskar Elmgren -98 IF Udd
Simon Olsson -97 IF Udd
Anton Wretström -97 SK Graal
David Costaniul -98 UF Contact

P13  60m Hä 76,2 10.10

Matheus Ericsson -98 IF Udd
Oscar Bálint Palmgren -97 IF Udd
Erik Mattisson -97 KA 2 IF
David Costaniul -98 UF Contact

P13  Längd zon 14.30

Elias Engström -98 FIK Färjestaden
Albin Lindblad -98 Högby IF
André Hensche -98 IF Udd
Axel Truedsson -97 IF Udd
Matheus Ericsson -98 IF Udd
Oskar Elmgren -98 IF Udd
Albin Lundström -98 IK Hinden
Herman Niklasson -98 IK Hinden
David Costaniul -98 UF Contact

P13  Kula 3,0 15.50

Albin Lindblad -98 Högby IF
Axel Truedsson -97 IF Udd
Matheus Ericsson -98 IF Udd
Gustaf Moskog -97 IFK Växjö
Albin Lundström -98 IK Hinden



Erik Mattisson -97 KA 2 IF
Anton Selfvén -97 KFUM Kristianstad
Maximilian Selfvén -98 KFUM Kristianstad
David Costaniul -98 UF Contact

P11  60m 11.20

Alexander Möhle -99 Eslövs AI
Albin Tofft -99 FIF Gnistan
Fredrik Johansson -99 FIF Gnistan
Fabian Lindblad -00 Högby IF
Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF
Albert Särnevång -99 IF Udd
Anton Liljedahl -99 IF Udd
Filip Nelander -00 IF Udd
Oskar Nilsson -00 IF Udd
Christoffer Karlsén -99 IK Hinden
Philip Allansson -99 IK Hinden
Adam Lindbom -99 KA 2 IF
Albin Larsson -00 KA 2 IF
Albin Zwörner -99 KA 2 IF
Anton Olevall -00 KA 2 IF
Caspar Sylvan -00 KA 2 IF
Elias Sandell -99 KA 2 IF
Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF
Jacob Samuelsson -00 KA 2 IF
Jalal Arian -99 KA 2 IF
Jesper Jönsson -00 KA 2 IF
Mohammed Abdullaahi -99 KA 2 IF
Niclas Carlsson -99 KA 2 IF
Ted Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Alex Olsson -00 Kyrkhults SK
Fredrik Oskarsson -00 Kyrkhults SK
Wincent Franzén -99 Oskarshamns SK

P11  800m 15.10

Fredrik Johansson -99 FIF Gnistan
Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF
Adam Lindbom -99 KA 2 IF
Albin Larsson -00 KA 2 IF
Albin Zwörner -99 KA 2 IF
Caspar Sylvan -00 KA 2 IF
Emil Pettersson -99 KA 2 IF
Jacob Samuelsson -00 KA 2 IF
Mohammed Abdullaahi -99 KA 2 IF
Emil Jönsson -99 Kyrkhults SK

P11  Längd zon 10.00

Fredrik Johansson -99 FIF Gnistan
Fabian Lindblad -00 Högby IF
Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF
Albert Särnevång -99 IF Udd
Anton Liljedahl -99 IF Udd
Filip Nelander -00 IF Udd



Oskar Nilsson -00 IF Udd
Christoffer Karlsén -99 IK Hinden
Adam Lindbom -99 KA 2 IF
Albin Zwörner -99 KA 2 IF
Anton Olevall -00 KA 2 IF
Caspar Sylvan -00 KA 2 IF
Elias Sandell -99 KA 2 IF
Emil Pettersson -99 KA 2 IF
Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF
Jacob Samuelsson -00 KA 2 IF
Jesper Jönsson -00 KA 2 IF
Leo Lundbergs -99 KA 2 IF
Mohammed Abdullaahi -99 KA 2 IF
Niclas Carlsson -99 KA 2 IF
Ted Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Alex Olsson -00 Kyrkhults SK
Emil Jönsson -99 Kyrkhults SK
Fredrik Oskarsson -00 Kyrkhults SK
Wincent Franzén -99 Oskarshamns SK

P11  Kula 2,0 13.00

Alexander Möhle -99 Eslövs AI
Fredrik Johansson -99 FIF Gnistan
Fabian Lindblad -00 Högby IF
Johan Lindqvist -99 Högby IF
Albert Särnevång -99 IF Udd
Anton Liljedahl -99 IF Udd
Filip Nelander -00 IF Udd
Oskar Nilsson -00 IF Udd
Adam Lindbom -99 KA 2 IF
Anton Olevall -00 KA 2 IF
Elias Sandell -99 KA 2 IF
Hugo Delvéus -00 KA 2 IF
Jacob Samuelsson -00 KA 2 IF
Jalal Arian -99 KA 2 IF
Jesper Jönsson -00 KA 2 IF
Leo Lundbergs -99 KA 2 IF
Niclas Carlsson -99 KA 2 IF
Ted Karlsson -00 KA 2 IF
Alex Olsson -00 Kyrkhults SK
Emil Jönsson -99 Kyrkhults SK
Fredrik Oskarsson -00 Kyrkhults SK
Wincent Franzén -99 Oskarshamns SK

P9  60m 12.20

Simon Elm -02 FIF Gnistan
Ville Loggner -02 Högby IF
Oskar Bengtsson -02 IF Udd
Axel Holswilder -01 KA 2 IF
Emil Stenlund -01 KA 2 IF
Ian Stanojevic -02 KA 2 IF
Isac Olander -02 KA 2 IF
Neo Stanojevic -01 KA 2 IF
Josef Persson -01 Kyrkhults SK



P9  800m 15.40

Simon Elm -02 FIF Gnistan
Max Beike -01 IF Udd
Vide Teglund -01 IF Udd
Axel Holswilder -01 KA 2 IF
Axel Wallström -02 KA 2 IF
Ian Stanojevic -02 KA 2 IF

P9  Kula 2,0 11.20

Oskar Bengtsson -02 IF Udd
Isac Olander -02 KA 2 IF
Josef Persson -01 Kyrkhults SK

K  60m 13.10

Hedvig Samuelsson -91 FI Kalmarsund
Rebecca Arnesson -92 IFK Växjö
Victoria Bengtsson -90 KA 2 IF
Alissa Söderberg -94 Malmö AI
Anna Nilsson -91 Malmö AI
Nathalie Busk -91 Malmö AI
Petra Olsen -90 Malmö AI
Sophie Jensen -92 Malmö AI
Emelie Gabrielsson -88 Oskarshamns SK
Josefine Gabrielsson -92 Oskarshamns SK
Ellen Runesson -94 UF Contact
Jonna Nilsson -94 UF Contact

K  200m 16.10

Rebecca Arnesson -92 IFK Växjö
Emelie Gabrielsson -88 Oskarshamns SK
Josefine Gabrielsson -92 Oskarshamns SK
Olivia Bergvall -88 Oskarshamns SK

K  1500m 17.20

Hanna Strindhag -94 FI Kalmarsund
Maria Biesert -90 IFK Växjö
Olivia Bergvall -88 Oskarshamns SK
Sofie Barkstedt -86 Oskarshamns SK
Fanny Sundquist -94 Åhus FIK
Johanna Stark -91 Åhus FIK

K  60m Hä 84,0 10.40

Zehra Jusupovic -92 Åhus FIK

K  Höjd 14.50

Emelie Persson -94 KA 2 IF
Emma Gunnarsson -94 KA 2 IF



K  Stav 14.40

Hedvig Samuelsson -91 FI Kalmarsund
Emelie Persson -94 KA 2 IF
Lisa Wälitalo -82 KA 2 IF
Victoria Bengtsson -90 KA 2 IF
Alissa Söderberg -94 Malmö AI
Anna Nilsson -91 Malmö AI
Nathalie Busk -91 Malmö AI
Petra Olsen -90 Malmö AI
Sophie Jensen -92 Malmö AI

K  Längd 11.40

Josefin Myrén -94 IF Udd
Ellen Runesson -94 UF Contact
Jonna Nilsson -94 UF Contact
Alexandra Svensson -91 Åhus FIK

F17  60m Hä 76,2 10.30

Josefin Myrén -94 IF Udd
Ellen Runesson -94 UF Contact

F15  60m 13.40

Amanda Åstrand -95 FIF Gnistan
Fanny Holgersson -96 FIF Gnistan
Linn Henriksson -96 FIF Gnistan
Sara Karlström -95 FIF Gnistan
Edona Mehmeti -96 Högby IF
Irma Ekmecic -96 Högby IF
Ofelia Karlsson -96 Högby IF
Elin Persson -95 IF Udd
Erika Berntsson -96 IF Udd
Frida Olofsson -95 IF Udd
Suzanne Persson -95 IF Udd
Thilda Särnevång -96 IF Udd
Ebba Lund -95 KA 2 IF
Emmie Olsson -95 KFUM Kristianstad
Nathalie Lundin -95 Markaryds FK
Emma Nilsson -95 UF Contact
Julia Suua -96 UF Contact
Liv Persson -95 UF Contact
Madeleine Borg -96 UF Contact
Emilia Hammarström -96 Wärnamo SK

F15  200m 17.00

Amanda Åstrand -95 FIF Gnistan
Linn Henriksson -96 FIF Gnistan
Sara Karlström -95 FIF Gnistan
Elise Malmberg -95 Hässleholms AIS
Ofelia Karlsson -96 Högby IF
Elin Persson -95 IF Udd
Erika Berntsson -96 IF Udd



Frida Olofsson -95 IF Udd
Ebba Sylvan -97 KA 2 IF
Nathalie Lundin -95 Markaryds FK
Emma Nilsson -95 UF Contact
Julia Suua -96 UF Contact
Madeleine Borg -96 UF Contact
Emilia Hammarström -96 Wärnamo SK
Matilda Andersson -96 Åhus FIK

F15  1000m 16.20

Olivia Georgio -95 FI Kalmarsund
Jenny Biesert -95 SK Graal

F15  60m Hä 76,2 10.20

Fanny Holgersson -96 FIF Gnistan
Elise Malmberg -95 Hässleholms AIS
Elin Lindblad -95 Högby IF
Irma Ekmecic -96 Högby IF
Suzanne Persson -95 IF Udd
Ebba Lund -95 KA 2 IF
Moa Engström -96 KA 2 IF
Emmie Olsson -95 KFUM Kristianstad
Madeleine Borg -96 UF Contact
Amanda Gabrielson -96 Wärnamo SK
Emilia Hammarström -96 Wärnamo SK
Emma Schack -95 Åhus FIK
Matilda Andersson -96 Åhus FIK

F15  Höjd 11.40

Fanny Holgersson -96 FIF Gnistan
Elise Malmberg -95 Hässleholms AIS
Edona Mehmeti -96 Högby IF
Irma Ekmecic -96 Högby IF
Linnea Lindbom -98 KA 2 IF
Nathalie Lundin -95 Markaryds FK
Julia Suua -96 UF Contact
Madeleine Borg -96 UF Contact
Amanda Gabrielson -96 Wärnamo SK
Emma Schack -95 Åhus FIK

F15  Stav 11.00

Cajsa Jönsson -96 IF Udd
Ebba Sylvan -97 KA 2 IF
Amanda Gabrielson -96 Wärnamo SK

F15  Längd 15.30

Amanda Åstrand -95 FIF Gnistan
Fanny Holgersson -96 FIF Gnistan
Linn Henriksson -96 FIF Gnistan
Edona Mehmeti -96 Högby IF
Irma Ekmecic -96 Högby IF



Cajsa Jönsson -96 IF Udd
Suzanne Persson -95 IF Udd
Thilda Särnevång -96 IF Udd
Moa Engström -96 KA 2 IF
Nathalie Lundin -95 Markaryds FK
Julia Suua -96 UF Contact
Liv Persson -95 UF Contact
Madeleine Borg -96 UF Contact
Emilia Hammarström -96 Wärnamo SK
Matilda Andersson -96 Åhus FIK

F13  60m 11.35

Elin Vertetics -98 Högby IF
Alice Jungerup -98 IF Udd
Alma Sköldqvist -98 IF Udd
Cornelia Kumm -97 IF Udd
Ida Klüft -97 IFK Växjö
Anna Jönsson -97 KA 2 IF
Ebba Sylvan -97 KA 2 IF
Ellen Samuelsson -98 KA 2 IF
Emelie Fasth -97 KA 2 IF
Josefin Blum -98 KA 2 IF
Katja Strandh -98 KA 2 IF
Linnea Lindbom -98 KA 2 IF
Lyneth Wolske -98 KA 2 IF
Malva Åkesson -97 KA 2 IF
Maria Markovic -98 KA 2 IF
Tove Söderberg -98 KA 2 IF
Evelinn Hammarström -97 Kalmar SK
Mikaela Lundin -97 Markaryds FK
Clara Svensson -98 UF Contact
Emelie Wettermark -98 UF Contact
Hanna Agrell-Gustafsson -97 UF Contact
Ida Bengtsson -98 UF Contact

F13  800m 16.30

Hanna Södergren -97 FIF Gnistan
Elin Vertetics -98 Högby IF
Alice Jungerup -98 IF Udd
Alma Sköldqvist -98 IF Udd
Isa Teglund -98 IF Udd
Ida Klüft -97 IFK Växjö
Linnea Renevall -97 IK Hinden
Lina Mickelat -98 KA 2 IF
Lyneth Wolske -98 KA 2 IF
Elin Brink -97 Markaryds FK
Mikaela Lundin -97 Markaryds FK
Emma Andersson -97 SK Graal

F13  60m Hä 76,2 10.00

Elin Vertetics -98 Högby IF
Leona Landehag -98 IF Udd
Anna Jönsson -97 KA 2 IF



Ellen Samuelsson -98 KA 2 IF
Emelie Fasth -97 KA 2 IF
Josefin Blum -98 KA 2 IF
Katja Strandh -98 KA 2 IF
Linnea Lindbom -98 KA 2 IF
Maria Markovic -98 KA 2 IF
Tove Söderberg -98 KA 2 IF
Elin Brink -97 Markaryds FK
Clara Svensson -98 UF Contact
Emelie Wettermark -98 UF Contact

F13  Längd zon 12.55

Elin Vertetics -98 Högby IF
Alice Jungerup -98 IF Udd
Alma Sköldqvist -98 IF Udd
Cornelia Kumm -97 IF Udd
Isa Teglund -98 IF Udd
Ida Klüft -97 IFK Växjö
Anna Jönsson -97 KA 2 IF
Ellen Samuelsson -98 KA 2 IF
Emelie Fasth -97 KA 2 IF
Josefin Blum -98 KA 2 IF
Katja Strandh -98 KA 2 IF
Lina Mickelat -98 KA 2 IF
Linnea Lindbom -98 KA 2 IF
Lyneth Wolske -98 KA 2 IF
Maria Markovic -98 KA 2 IF
Tove Söderberg -98 KA 2 IF
Evelinn Hammarström -97 Kalmar SK
Mikaela Lundin -97 Markaryds FK
Clara Svensson -98 UF Contact
Emelie Wettermark -98 UF Contact
Hanna Agrell-Gustafsson -97 UF Contact
Ida Bengtsson -98 UF Contact

F13  Kula 2,0 14.40

Alma Sköldqvist -98 IF Udd
Leona Landehag -98 IF Udd
Anna Jönsson -97 KA 2 IF
Ellen Samuelsson -98 KA 2 IF
Emelie Fasth -97 KA 2 IF
Josefin Blum -98 KA 2 IF
Lina Mickelat -98 KA 2 IF
Lyneth Wolske -98 KA 2 IF
Malleel Abdullaahi -97 KA 2 IF
Malva Åkesson -97 KA 2 IF
Evelinn Hammarström -97 Kalmar SK
Elin Brink -97 Markaryds FK
Hanna Agrell-Gustafsson -97 UF Contact
Ida Bengtsson -98 UF Contact

F11  60m 12.55

Emilia Hultberg -00 FIF Gnistan



Lovisa Grünfeld -00 FIF Gnistan
Viktoria Andersson -00 FIF Gnistan
Lovisa Karlsson -00 Högby IF
Matilda Beike -99 IF Udd
Agnes Karonen -99 IK Hinden
Amanda Lindblom -99 IK Hinden
Ebba Carlsson -99 IK Hinden
Evelina Eklund -99 IK Hinden
Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF
Hillevi Magnusson -00 KA 2 IF
Isali Lewin -99 KA 2 IF
Julia Olander -99 KA 2 IF
Klara Ekelund -99 KA 2 IF
Linn Andersson -00 KA 2 IF
Mille Sylvan -99 KA 2 IF
Sara Grahn -00 KA 2 IF
Tilde Larsson -00 KA 2 IF
Olivia Karlsson -00 Kalmar SK
Annie Selfvén -00 KFUM Kristianstad
Elisa Thonrud -00 Kyrkhults SK
Paulina Lundin -99 Markaryds FK
Clara Prytz -00 UF Contact
Moa Svensson -99 UF Contact
Ellen Nilsson -00 Åhus FIK
Frida Lundberg -99 Åhus FIK
Moa Kjellander -99 Åhus FIK

F11  800m 15.20

Lovisa Grünfeld -00 FIF Gnistan
Viktoria Andersson -00 FIF Gnistan
Lovisa Karlsson -00 Högby IF
Matilda Beike -99 IF Udd
Agnes Karonen -99 IK Hinden
Amanda Lindblom -99 IK Hinden
Emmy Smedberg -00 KA 2 IF
Tilde Larsson -00 KA 2 IF
Olivia Karlsson -00 Kalmar SK
Annie Selfvén -00 KFUM Kristianstad
Paulina Lundin -99 Markaryds FK

F11  Höjd 13.20

Emilia Hultberg -00 FIF Gnistan
Viktoria Andersson -00 FIF Gnistan
Matilda Beike -99 IF Udd
Amanda Lindblom -99 IK Hinden
Ebba Carlsson -99 IK Hinden
Linn Andersson -00 KA 2 IF
Lisa Stenlund -99 KA 2 IF
Mille Sylvan -99 KA 2 IF
Sara Grahn -00 KA 2 IF
Tilde Larsson -00 KA 2 IF
Olivia Karlsson -00 Kalmar SK
Annie Selfvén -00 KFUM Kristianstad
Ronja Svensson -00 Kyrkhults SK



Clara Prytz -00 UF Contact
Moa Svensson -99 UF Contact
Ellen Nilsson -00 Åhus FIK
Frida Lundberg -99 Åhus FIK
Moa Kjellander -99 Åhus FIK

F11  Kula 2,0 10.00

Emilia Hultberg -00 FIF Gnistan
Viktoria Andersson -00 FIF Gnistan
Lovisa Karlsson -00 Högby IF
Matilda Beike -99 IF Udd
Agnes Karonen -99 IK Hinden
Ebba Carlsson -99 IK Hinden
Evelina Eklund -99 IK Hinden
Julia Olander -99 KA 2 IF
Klara Ekelund -99 KA 2 IF
Linn Andersson -00 KA 2 IF
Mille Sylvan -99 KA 2 IF
Sara Grahn -00 KA 2 IF
Tilde Larsson -00 KA 2 IF
Olivia Karlsson -00 Kalmar SK
Annie Selfvén -00 KFUM Kristianstad
Elisa Thonrud -00 Kyrkhults SK
Ronja Svensson -00 Kyrkhults SK
Clara Prytz -00 UF Contact
Moa Svensson -99 UF Contact
Ellen Nilsson -00 Åhus FIK
Frida Lundberg -99 Åhus FIK
Moa Kjellander -99 Åhus FIK

F9  60m 12.10

Alexandra Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Clara Johansson -02 KA 2 IF
Fjone Jeroense -01 KA 2 IF
Hanna Falck -01 KA 2 IF
Maja Bodin -01 KA 2 IF
Malleyka Abdullaahi -02 KA 2 IF
Wilma Lundström -02 KA 2 IF
Vendela Karlsson -01 Kalmar SK
Mimi Olsson -01 Kyrkhults SK
Fanny Lundberg -01 Åhus FIK

F9  800m 15.30

Alexandra Andersson -02 FIF Gnistan
Fjone Jeroense -01 KA 2 IF
Maja Bodin -01 KA 2 IF
Malleyka Abdullaahi -02 KA 2 IF
Vendela Karlsson -01 Kalmar SK

F9  Kula 2,0 11.20

Clara Johansson -02 KA 2 IF
Wilma Lundström -02 KA 2 IF



Vendela Karlsson -01 Kalmar SK
Mimi Olsson -01 Kyrkhults SK
Fanny Lundberg -01 Åhus FIK


